
Popular	Music	Musikgruppe	&	Musisk	kunstner	Listen
Ricchi	e	Poveri https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ricchi-e-poveri-541385/albums
Howard	Carpendale https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/howard-carpendale-86105/albums
Thompson	Twins https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/thompson-twins-1500069/albums
Five https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/five-24791/albums
JLS https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jls-1165439/albums
Dooley	Wilson https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dooley-wilson-908998/albums
Fred	Bongusto https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fred-bongusto-958960/albums
The	Tornados https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-tornados-765861/albums
Philharmonia	Orchestra https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/philharmonia-orchestra-1046309/albums
Cookies https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cookies-1063147/albums
Clark	Datchler https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/clark-datchler-5127215/albums
Carl	NorÃ©n https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/carl-nor%C3%A9n-10443079/albums
Rebeldes https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rebeldes-2482177/albums
Napoleon	Murphy	Brock https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/napoleon-murphy-brock-283061/albums
Simone	Tomassini https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/simone-tomassini-1648916/albums
Larry	Williams https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/larry-williams-6491289/albums
Gitarkameratene https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gitarkameratene-5565065/albums
Per	Asplin https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/per-asplin-4587338/albums
Prima	Vera https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/prima-vera-7243019/albums
Tommy	West https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tommy-west-7819997/albums
Milan	Kymlicka https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/milan-kymlicka-1341089/albums
Cesk	Freixas https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cesk-freixas-2947051/albums
Bonnie	Baker https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bonnie-baker-4942279/albums
Stevie	Appleton https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/stevie-appleton-7611804/albums
Florian	ZaBach https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/florian-zabach-5461049/albums
Szymon	Kataszek https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/szymon-kataszek-9352658/albums
David	Longoria https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-longoria-5236754/albums
Ethel	Afamado https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ethel-afamado-1371122/albums
Hanne	VatnÃ¸y https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hanne-vatn%C3%B8y-22946158/albums
Raimundo	Soldado https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/raimundo-soldado-10292695/albums
AleÅ¡	Sigmund https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ale%C5%A1-sigmund-10774416/albums
Jonathan	Butler https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jonathan-butler-1168056/albums
Andrew	Ridgeley https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/andrew-ridgeley-1195390/albums
JaromÃ​r	HniliÄ​ka https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jarom%C3%ADr-hnili%C4%8Dka-12023627/albums
MiloÅ¡	Smatek https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/milo%C5%A1-smatek-12037596/albums
Shelton	Brooks https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/shelton-brooks-1256775/albums
Gordon	Jenkins https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gordon-jenkins-1388198/albums
Jesse	Harris https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jesse-harris-1458124/albums
RÃ£o	Kyao https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/r%C3%A3o-kyao-1488263/albums
Les	Vandyke https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/les-vandyke-15463397/albums
Bohuslav	SedlÃ¡Ä​ek https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bohuslav-sedl%C3%A1%C4%8Dek-1655724/albums
Charles	Aznavour https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/charles-aznavour-1785/albums
John	Farnham https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/john-farnham-22072/albums
Vera	Lynn https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/vera-lynn-229330/albums
Mina https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mina-231156/albums
Jo	Stafford https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jo-stafford-254748/albums
Keren	Ann https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/keren-ann-262294/albums
Gabe	Baltazar https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gabe-baltazar-2623960/albums
A1	(band) https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/a1-%28band%29-279634/albums
Arthur	Hamilton https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/arthur-hamilton-2865132/albums
Declan	Galbraith https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/declan-galbraith-311072/albums
Cody	Simpson https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cody-simpson-314319/albums
Blue https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/blue-32825/albums
The	Wanted https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-wanted-34918/albums
Les	Reed https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/les-reed-443509/albums
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Louise https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/louise-456386/albums
Hoagy	Carmichael https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hoagy-carmichael-460662/albums
Dana	Dragomir https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dana-dragomir-4945183/albums
The	Ronettes https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-ronettes-530886/albums
George	Noriega https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/george-noriega-5542924/albums
David	Deyl https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-deyl-5621211/albums
Richard	Carpenter https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/richard-carpenter-577671/albums
Gabo	Ferro https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gabo-ferro-5873139/albums
Jerry	Hey https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jerry-hey-6183733/albums
Louise	Setara https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/louise-setara-6688948/albums
Johnny	Burke https://da.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/johnny-burke-743229/albums
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